NOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	23814 - 23814-WELLS
CT Lien Solutions	49737979
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File with Cook, IL	



Doc#: 1526039007 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 09/17/2015 09:09 AM Pg: 1 of 3

CT Lien Solutions	49737979	7			
P.O. Box 29071		'			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071					
	FIXTURE	1			
File with Cook, IL			ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILI		
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT STEE COMBER			NCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN ed) in the REAL ESTATE RECOR		
OC#1023731075 8/25/2010 CC !! Cook		Filer. attac	h Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3A	d) and provide Deptor's n	
X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement				authorizing this Termir	nation
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name or Assignee For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and al id	in licate affected collateral li	n item o			
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statem continued for the additional period provided by applicable	ent iden"iled above with res e law	pect to the security intere	st(s) of Secured Party authorizing	this Continuation State	ent is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	AUD OF THE STATE O	hana hayas to:			
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check rate of these t	and/or address: Complete	ADD name: Complete item	DELETE name: Giv	ve record nam€ n 6a or 6b
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of recon		nd item 7a or 7b and item		to be deleted in tion	108 67 05
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party In	formation Change - provide	only (ne name (6a or 6b)			
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 400 SKOKIE BOULEVARD, LLC		- 0,			
R 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST I	PERSONAL VALUE	ADDITIONAL NAM	AE(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURMAME		1/x,			<u></u>
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment	ent or Party Information Change - pro	wide only one name (72 5. 70)	(use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or	abbreviate any part of the Dr	ebtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
Ta. Ortonial triories is asset		'			
R 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			70		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			0		Loureix
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			0,	Sc.	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POST	AV. CODE	COUNTRY
	four boxes: ADD collate	ral DELETE co	lateral RESTATE covere	d collateral A	SSIGN collate
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these	TOUR DOXES: [I ADD collate	GIAI DEECTE SE			5_
Indicate collateral: _OAN # 028000019					P
	ITO LIEDETO AND INC	ODDODATED HED	EIN BY THIS REFERENCE		1 4
SEE EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACH	1ED HERE TO AND INC	ORPORATED HEN	LIN DI TINOTTE E LETTO-		S.
					S. M.
					IAI -
		_			
9, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTH	ORIZING THIS AMENDM	ENT: Provide only one	name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor,	, if this is an Assignmer	nt)
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD ANTI- If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check he	ere and provide name o	f authorizing Debtor			_
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					IN
LADDER CAPITAL FINANCE I LLC			LADDITIONAL M	AME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRS	T PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL N	JANE (OKINI I IVE(O)	[

AU02058LOAN028000019 Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: 400 SKOKIE BOULEVARD, LLC

028000019

49737979

1526039007 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form				
ATTIAL FINANCING CONTENES OF THE CONTENES OF THE				
C#1023731075 8/25/2010 CC IL Cook				
NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form				
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LADDER CAPITAL FINANCE I LLC	1			
LADDER ON THE THE				
	<u>_</u>			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
<u>^</u>	SUFFIX			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ADOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
	in a fee indexing	only in com	e filing offices - see Instruction item	13): Provide only
Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required) Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, de) not omit, modify, or abbreviate any	part of the Debt	or's name); see Instru	ctions if name does not fit	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 400 SKOKIE BOULEVARD, LLC				
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	SONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
130. INDIVIDUAL 3 SOUTHINE				
. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				
obtor Name and Address:	ODTUBBOOK	(11 60062		
ebtor Name and Address: i0 SKOKIE BOULEVARD, LLC - 400 SKOKIE BOULEVARD SUITE 100, NO	DKIHRKOOM	, IL 60002		
1.4 dayses				
ecured Party Name and Address: ADDER CAPITAL FINANCE I LLC - 600 LEXINGTON AVENUE , NEW YOR	RK. NY 10022			
IDDER CAPITAL FRANCE FEED	O_{\prime}			
	4			
	17)	K.		
		しン		
		6		
			<u>/</u>	
		CO	Ϋ́	
			T'S	
		CA	ř _s	
			T'S Open	
			T'S 0/5/2	
			T'S 0/5/C	
			K'S OFFICE	
			T'S OFFICE	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Descr	iption of real estate:		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut. ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☒ is filed as a fixture	17. Descr			
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture	17. Descr	iption of real estate:		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut. ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☒ is filed as a fixture	17. Descr SEE	iption of real estate: ATTACHEE		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture	17. Descr	iption of real estate: ATTACHEE		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture	17. Descr SEE	iption of real estate: ATTACHEE).	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture	17. Descr SEE	iption of real estate: ATTACHED).	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture	17. Descr SEE	iption of real estate: ATTACHED).	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture	17. Descr SEE	iption of real estate: ATTACHED).	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture	17. Descr SEE	iption of real estate: ATTACHED).	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture	17. Descr SEE	iption of real estate: ATTACHED).	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture	17. Descr SEE	iption of real estate: ATTACHED).	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	Filing SEE Parce 0402	iption of real estate: ATTACHED el ID: 402036000	0.	0019
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture	Filing SEE Parce 0402	iption of real estate: ATTACHED).	0019

1526039007 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1:

Lots 9, 10, and 11 in Block 6 in Hughes-Brown-Moore Corporation's Resubdivision of United Realty Company's Dundee Road Subdivision in the Southeast ¼ of Section 2, Township 42 North, Range 12 East of the third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

PARCEL 2:

Lot 1 in the Lane Park Subdivision in the Southeast ¼ of Section 2, Township 42 North, Range 12 East of the Third Processal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

TOGETHER WITH an easement for ingress and egress for the benefit of Parcels 1 and 2 recorded January 16, 1975 as Document Number 22963582, as shown on the Plat above and amended by Declaration recorded as Document Number 26876732 and further amended by amendment and modification to Declaration and Grant of Easement recorded December 2, 1985 as Document Number 85304544.

Which property is also described as:

Lot 1, Lane Park Subdivision and Lots 9, 10 and 11, Block 6, Hughes-Brown-Moore Corporation's Re-Subdivision of United Realty Company 5 Dundee Road Subdivision, village of Northbrook, Cook County, Illinois being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Northwest corner of said Lot 1;

Thence N 90°00'00" E, 277.41 feet;

Thence S 78°39'46" E, 306.98 feet;

Thence S 26°26'44" E, 706.00 feet;

Thence S 63°33'16" W, 491.00 feet;

Thence N 26°26'44" W, 1,017.62 feet, to the point or place of BEGINNING.

TOGETHER WITH a beneficial easement for ingress and egress recorded January 16, 1975 as Document Number 22963582, as shown on the Plat above and amended by Declaration recorded as Document Number 26876732 and further amended by amendment and modification to Declaration and Grant of Easement recorded December 2, 1985 as Document Number 85304544.